Report for Hand Overs Between 01/0ct/2015 00:00:00' And 31/Jan/2016 23:59:59

Hospital Name

St Richards

Royal Sussex County
Worthing

Princess Royal
Conquest Hospital
Eastbourne DGH
Total

Total Patient Handovers

7169
14298
9465
3679
8023
6928
49562

Recorded Patient

Handovers

5794
12456
8525
2843
5670
3067
38355

Hospital - Recorded Patient Hand Over Durations

>30 Mins

691
1687
1151

280

961

723
5493

%30 Mins

11.90%
13.50%
13.50%

9.80%
16.90%
23.60%
14.30%

>60 Mins

123
240
126

41
157
118
805

%60 Mins

2.10%
1.90%
1.50%
1.40%
2.80%
3.80%
2.10%



